1 / 13
N32G432x8/xB                                        Product Brief
N32G432 series uses 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F core, operating frequency up to 108MHz, supporting floating-point
unit and DSP instructions. The devices integrate up to 128KB of encrypt Flash, and 32KB of SRAM. The series
features rich of high-performance interfaces, including one built-in 12-bit 5Msps ADC, two independent rail-to-rail
operational amplifiers, two high-speed comparators, one 1Msps 12-bit DAC, multi-channel U(S)ART, I2C, SPI, USB,
CAN, and other communication interfaces, allowing a built-in hardware acceleration engine for cryptographic
algorithms.

―  LQFP48(7mm x 7mm)
―  LQFP64(10mm x 10mm)
• Ordering Information
Reference Part Number
N32G432x8 N32G432K8L7, N32G432C8L7，N32G4322R8L7
N32G432xB N32G432KBL7, N32G432CBL7，N32G432RBL7
4 / 13
1 Naming Convention
5 / 13
2 Product Configurations
Device N32G432K8/B N32G432C8/B N32G432R8/B
Flash Capacity (KB) 64 128 64 128 64 128
SRAM Capacity (KB) 24 32 24 32 24 32
CPU Frequency ARM Cortex-M4F @108MHz,135DMIPS
Operating Conditions 1.8~3.6V/-40~105℃